EASTMOUNT PARK SOFTBALL
905-388-6016
www.eastmountpark.com
eastmountpark@gmail.com

115 East 26™ St.

Hamilton, Ontario L8V 3C5

Squirt Schedule 2022
Team A
Team B
Team C
Date Visitors vs. Home

Monday, June 6 Avs. C

Tuesday, June 7t Cvs.B

Wednesday, June 8t Bvs. A

Monday, June 13" Cvs. A

Tuesday, June 14 Bvs. C

Wednesday, June 15 Avs.B

Monday, June 20" Avs. C

Tuesday, June 21% Cvs.B

Wednesday, June 22 Bvs. A

Monday, June 27t Cvs. A

Tuesday, June 28™ Bvs.C

Wednesday, June 29" Avs.B

Monday, July 4% Avs. C

Tuesday, July 5% Cvs.B

Wednesday, July 6% Bvs. A

Monday, July 11t Cvs. A

Tuesday, July 12t Bvs.C

Wednesday, July 13t Avs. B

Monday, July 18t Avs. C

Tuesday, July 19t Cvs.B
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EASTMOUNT PARK SOFTBALL
905-388-6016
www.eastmountpark.com
eastmountpark@gmail.com

115 East 26™ St.

Hamilton, Ontario L8V 3C5

Squirt Schedule 2022
Wednesday, July 20t Bvs. A
Monday, July 25t Cvs. A
Tuesday, July 26t Bvs.C
Wednesday, July 27 Avs.B
Monday, August 1° CIVIC HOLIDAY
Tuesday, August 2" PLAYOFFS BEGIN

***ALL GAMES BEGIN AT 6PM***
***ALL GAMES ARE PLAYED ON DIAMOND #1***
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